MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA

FILTRO ARIA APRILIA SR 50 DITECH
CILINDRATA

MODELLO
SR Ditech (RLB10) 50
SR Ditech E2 (RLD10) 50
SR H20 Racing/Sport (RLAO) 50
SR H20 Racing/Sport (RLA1) 50
SR R Factory Hiper2 (VFDO0O) 50
SR R Hiper2 (VFDO0O0) 50
SR Street H20 Hiper2 (TEAQ0) 50
SR Street Purejet (TEO0O) 50

ANNI
2000 - 2004
2003 - 2004
2000 - 2004
2000 - 2004
2005 - 2012
2005 - 2015
2003 - 2012
2003 - 2012

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

AP8202204
AP8202204
AP8202204
AP8202204
AP8202302
AP8202204
AP8202204
AP8202204




